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Группа No 1    10:10    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 22 2
ИВАНОВА Лариса СШОР КОМЕТА  2  2  V  2  4 0.200 -7 15 4
АЛИАСКАРОВА Зарина КШВСМ  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 2 19 3
ДРЕМОВА Дарья ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  2  2  3  2  V 0.200 -9 14 6
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
КАРПОВА Елизавета СШОР №3 КАЛИ  3  V  2  3  3 0.200 -8 16 5

Группа No 2    10:10    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУСКОВА Александра СШОР КОМЕТА  4  V  2  1  V 0.400 -2 17 4
ШУЛЫГИНА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 2 18 3
ГАДИЕВА Эльмира ЦФКИС НАРВСК  4  1  1  3  4 0.000 -12 13 6
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена КШВСМ V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 23 1
ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина КШВСМ, ФОРТ V3  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 21 2
ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СШОР ВЫБОРГС  4  1  V  1  4 0.200 -9 15 5

Группа No 3    10:10    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СМИРНОВА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 2
ПОДОПЛЕКИНА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  2  4  V  V  3 0.400 2 19 4
ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СШОР №3 КАЛИ  0  V  V  V  1 0.600 -2 16 3
РЕДОЗУБОВА Лилиана КШВСМ  3  1  3  3  1 0.000 -14 11 6
ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья КШВСМ, ПМК С  2  1  1  V  0 0.200 -14 9 5
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СШОР ВЫБОРГС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Группа No 4    10:10    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУЛЫГИНА Екатерина СШОР КОМЕТА  4  V  4  0  V 0.400 2 18 4
ШТЕПА Таисия СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 4 20 3
ЧАПЛИНСКАЯ Елисавета ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  0  3  4  1  V 0.200 -8 13 5
АНАНЬЕВА Диана СШОР ВЫБОРГС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
ЕКИМОВА Матильда СШОР №3 КАЛИ  V V3  V  3  V 0.800 12 21 2
УШАКОВА Елизавета КШВСМ  1  1  1  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6

Группа No 5    10:10    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 2
СИГИДА Кира СШОР КОМЕТА  1  3  V  1  0 0.200 -10 10 5
РУДАКОВА Анастасия СШОР №3 КАЛИ  4  V  V  2  V 0.600 7 21 3
ДОРОШЕНКО Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  2  2  0  3  3 0.000 -15 10 6
ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
БЛИЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина ЦФКИС НАРВСК  2 V3  1  V  0 0.400 -7 11 4

Группа No 6    10:10    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЛОТНИКОВА Алиса СШОР №3 КАЛИ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 6 22 2
ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Мария КШВСМ, ФОРТ  3  V  2  2 V4 0.400 -2 16 5
БЕНДЮК Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  3  1  2  3  2 0.000 -14 11 6
ТИМЕ Майя СШОР ВЫБОРГС  V V4  V  V  4 0.800 9 23 1
ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СШОР КОМЕТА  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 19 3
КОЛОНИСТОВА Марина КШВСМ  4  3  V  V  2 0.400 -1 19 4
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Группа No 7    10:10    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БРЕЙКИНА Майя КШВСМ, ПМК С  0  1  4  3  2 0.000 -15 10 6
БУЗМАКОВА Алина СШОР ВЫБОРГС  V  4  2  V  1 0.400 0 17 4
ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 6 23 3
ИВАНОВА Анна ЦФКИС НАРВСК  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 6 23 2
СУХИХ Варвара КШВСМ  V  2  2  2  3 0.200 -9 14 5
КОРНИЛОВА Арина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

Группа No 8    10:10    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРИБОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 21 2
БЕЛОВА Маргарита СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья КШВСМ, ПМК С  2  0  V  V  V 0.600 0 17 4
ЩЕСЛЕНОК Дарья СПАРТАК  0  2  1  4  V 0.200 -9 12 5
СЕМЕНОВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА,  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 4 23 3
МЕДВЕДЕВА Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТ  2  1  2  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 САРКИСЯН Марга СПБ 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
2 БЕЛОВА Маргарит СПБ 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
2 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
4 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вер СПБ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
5 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 1.000 14 23 квалифицированных
6 КОРНИЛОВА Ари СПБ 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных
7 АНАНЬЕВА Диана СПБ 1.000 11 25 квалифицированных
8 ЕКИМОВА Матил СПБ 0.800 12 21 квалифицированных
9 СМИРНОВА Анас СПБ 0.800 10 22 квалифицированных

10 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
10 ТИМЕ Майя СПБ 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
12 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.800 7 22 квалифицированных
13 ДУДАРКАЕВА Ка СПБ 0.800 7 21 квалифицированных
14 ИВАНОВА Анна СПБ 0.800 6 23 квалифицированных
15 ПЛОТНИКОВА Ал СПБ 0.800 6 22 квалифицированных
16 ГРИБОВА Елизаве СПБ 0.600 7 21 квалифицированных
16 РУДАКОВА Анаст СПБ 0.600 7 21 квалифицированных
18 ХРИСТОЕВА Мар СПБ 0.600 6 23 квалифицированных
19 СЕМЕНОВА Мари СПБ 0.600 4 23 квалифицированных
20 ШТЕПА Таисия СПБ 0.600 4 20 квалифицированных
21 АЛИАСКАРОВА З СПБ 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
21 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ Соф СПБ 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
23 ШУЛЫГИНА Елиз СПБ 0.600 2 18 квалифицированных
24 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА СПБ 0.600 0 17 квалифицированных
25 ФЕНЬШИНА Диан СПБ 0.600 -2 16 квалифицированных
26 ПОДОПЛЕКИНА СПБ 0.400 2 19 квалифицированных
27 ШУЛЫГИНА Екат СПБ 0.400 2 18 квалифицированных
28 БУЗМАКОВА Али СПБ 0.400 0 17 квалифицированных
29 КОЛОНИСТОВА СПБ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированных
30 КУСКОВА Алекса СПБ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицированных
31 ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Ма СПБ 0.400 -2 16 квалифицированных
32 БЛИЗНЕЦОВА Ека СПБ 0.400 -7 11 квалифицированных
33 ИВАНОВА Лариса СПБ 0.200 -7 15 квалифицированных
34 КАРПОВА Елизаве СПБ 0.200 -8 16 квалифицированных
35 ЧАПЛИНСКАЯ Ел СПБ 0.200 -8 13 квалифицированных
36 ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ 0.200 -9 15 квалифицированных
37 ДРЕМОВА Дарья СПБ 0.200 -9 14 выбывший
37 СУХИХ Варвара СПБ 0.200 -9 14 выбывший
39 ЩЕСЛЕНОК Дарь СПБ 0.200 -9 12 выбывший
40 СИГИДА Кира СПБ 0.200 -10 10 выбывший
41 ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья СПБ 0.200 -14 9 выбывший
42 ГАДИЕВА Эльмир СПБ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
43 БЕНДЮК Анастас СПБ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
43 РЕДОЗУБОВА Лил СПБ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
45 БРЕЙКИНА Майя СПБ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
45 ДОРОШЕНКО Ана СПБ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
47 МЕДВЕДЕВА Ана СПБ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
48 УШАКОВА Елизав СПБ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
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